
Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W18     Aktive  Jg. 2005 und älter     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

1 TSV Gochsheim 1906 I 00 204,000 51,000 53,250 48,750 51,000
2 Matl Nina 00 67,750 16,750 17,500 16,750 16,750
3 Korel Jennifer 00 67,000 17,000 18,000 15,750 16,250
6 Eisend Lisa 00 64,500 16,500 14,250 16,250 17,500

10 Matl Sara 04 61,250 17,250 17,750 9,500 16,750

2 TSV Gochsheim 1906 II 04 201,750 52,500 44,500 51,250 53,500

1 Schmitt Lena 03 69,500 19,250 14,500 17,750 18,000

4 Schäfer Alexandra 01 65,500 17,500 15,750 15,750 16,500

5 Müller  Anna 93 65,000 15,750 14,250 17,750 17,250

8 Kritzner Kiana 04 62,500 15,750 13,500 15,000 18,250

3 SV Kürnach 06 189,750 48,500 50,500 43,500 47,250

7 Paskuda Luzie 05 64,000 17,000 16,250 15,500 15,250

8 Hahn Lara 05 62,500 15,500 16,250 13,750 17,000

11 Heinrich Antonia 06 61,000 14,750 18,000 14,000 14,250

12 Herion Elisabeth 95 60,500 16,000 15,500 14,000 15,000

4 TB Arnstein 04 177,250 50,750 41,500 40,750 44,250

13 Mikolasch  Anna 04 60,000 16,500 13,000 17,500 13,000

14 Gewald Hannah 06 59,500 18,250 15,250 9,000 17,000

15 Breunig Luna 04 57,750 16,000 13,250 14,250 14,250

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W17     JuTi A  Jg. 2006/2007     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

1 TSV Bad Kissingen 07 271,250 72,000 66,750 63,250 69,250
1 Ebner Philine 07 77,000 20,000 18,250 19,000 19,750
3 Kreisheimer Mia 09 70,750 19,500 17,750 14,500 19,000
6 Enders Lisa 07 66,000 16,750 18,000 15,750 15,500

20 Riedel Stephanie 09 57,500 15,750 12,750 14,000 15,000

2 DJK Schweinfurt 06 254,500 67,250 61,250 62,500 63,500

7 Meric Yaprak 06 65,750 18,000 15,750 14,000 18,000

8 Sauer Romina 07 65,250 17,500 14,500 16,750 16,500

12 Back Linda 06 62,000 15,500 16,000 15,750 14,750

15 Oswald Sophie 07 60,250 16,250 13,750 16,000 14,250

27 Göb Luca 08 53,500 13,250 15,000 12,750 12,500

3 TSV Gochsheim 1906 06 254,000 69,750 60,250 60,000 64,000

4 Stöhlein Milena 08 70,000 18,500 17,000 15,750 18,750

9 Schmitt Sarah 07 63,000 17,750 14,000 15,000 16,250

13 Schad Tabea 06 61,750 17,000 15,500 15,250 14,000

21 Scholl  Lea 06 57,250 16,500 13,750 14,000 13,000

29 Bandorf Laura 09 50,750 13,250 11,750 10,750 15,000

4 GG Hassberge/TV Sand 07 253,250 69,250 67,500 58,000 58,500

5 Bedenk Hanna 07 68,250 18,750 18,500 16,000 15,000

11 Bedenk Sina 07 62,250 17,500 17,250 14,500 13,000

13 Hetzel Hannah 07 61,750 17,500 16,250 12,000 16,000

19 Ruder Ida 09 58,250 15,500 15,500 15,500 11,750

28 Eller Luca 09 53,000 14,000 15,000 9,500 14,500

5 TG Schweinfurt 1848 I 07 250,000 67,500 64,750 60,500 57,250

2 Jauernig Elin 07 72,000 18,500 17,750 17,500 18,250

16 Hennig Katrin 06 59,750 16,250 16,750 13,000 13,750

22 Wiebusch Hannah 06 57,000 15,250 15,250 12,250 14,250

25 König Mascha 07 55,750 15,500 14,750 14,500 11,000

32 Stadler Michelle 08 47,750 17,250 15,000 15,500 0,000

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W17     JuTi A  Jg. 2006/2007     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

6 TG Schweinfurt 1848 II 07 238,250 60,750 61,500 53,000 63,000

9 Schwank Sinja 06 63,000 15,750 16,750 15,000 15,500

16 Riecke Rita 06 59,750 14,000 16,500 13,250 16,000

18 Fischer Lea 06 59,250 15,000 14,500 13,000 16,750

24 Weiß Nele 07 56,250 16,000 13,750 11,750 14,750

30 Höger Dora 08 50,250 12,000 12,750 11,500 14,000

7 TV Jahn Schweinfurt  07 202,500 53,000 58,500 43,500 47,500

22 Boschert Antonia 08 57,000 13,250 15,250 14,750 13,750

26 Mauder Annika 07 54,000 14,500 15,750 12,250 11,500

31 Müller Celina 07 49,000 13,000 15,250 9,500 11,250

33 Schiwa Jasmin 09 42,500 12,250 12,250 7,000 11,000
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W15     JuTi B  Jg. 2008/2009     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

1 TG Schweinfurt 1848 I 09 279,500 73,500 66,750 72,250 67,000
1 Voit Nele 09 70,750 19,000 16,500 18,000 17,250
2 Fischer Anne 09 69,500 19,500 16,750 16,750 16,500
3 Wermund Jenna 09 68,750 16,750 17,250 19,000 15,750
4 Kirstgen Sarah 08 68,500 18,250 16,250 18,500 15,500
6 Englert Maxima 09 65,000 16,750 15,250 15,500 17,500

11 Räder Leony (aK) 09 61,250 14,500 14,250 16,500 16,000

2 SV Kürnach 08 246,750 66,000 67,750 54,750 58,250

5 Keller Fenja 08 67,250 18,000 17,000 16,750 15,500

10 Brodkorb Lena 09 61,500 15,250 15,750 14,500 16,000

13 Leist Magdalena 08 59,250 16,000 17,500 12,250 13,500

16 Pieger Johanna 09 58,750 16,750 17,500 11,250 13,250

26 Zuckrigl Madeleine 09 49,750 14,500 11,750 11,000 12,500

3 TG Schweinfurt 1848 II 09 246,250 66,500 60,500 56,500 62,750

7 Voit Maja (aK) 11 63,250 17,750 14,250 15,500 15,750

8 Wehr Miriam 09 62,750 17,750 14,250 14,500 16,250

9 Wagner Paula 08 61,750 17,750 16,000 12,000 16,000

13 Wirth Lena 08 59,250 15,000 14,000 16,250 14,000

15 Schubert Kristin 09 59,000 16,000 16,250 11,750 15,000

19 Seufert Chiara 09 56,000 14,500 12,250 13,750 15,500

4 TSV Schonungen  09 230,500 63,750 57,500 51,000 58,250

12 Kirchner Leona 11 59,750 18,000 14,750 12,500 14,500

17 Pfister Fiona 10 58,250 15,750 12,500 12,250 17,750

21 Albertus  Selma 09 55,250 14,750 14,000 13,500 13,000

22 Hepp  Emma 09 55,000 15,250 14,500 12,750 12,500

24 Salveter Sophie 10 53,250 14,750 14,250 11,250 13,000

5 TB Arnstein 08 196,000 53,750 51,250 43,000 48,000

23 Heger  Jule 09 54,250 15,000 13,500 13,500 12,250

28 Schwarz Francine 10 48,000 12,250 13,250 10,500 12,000

29 Winzen Lisa 08 47,250 13,000 11,750 10,250 12,250

30 Vollmuth Leni-Marie 08 46,500 13,500 12,750 8,750 11,500

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W15     JuTi B  Jg. 2008/2009     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

6 TV Hofheim 08 190,250 52,500 50,500 41,250 46,000

20 Albert Rike 08 55,500 14,500 16,500 11,000 13,500

25 Gerner Maja 08 50,750 15,250 11,750 11,750 12,000

31 Wörner Elisa 10 43,250 11,250 13,500 8,500 10,000

32 Wörner Anna 08 40,750 11,500 8,750 10,000 10,500

7 TSV Stadtlauringen 09 107,750 29,500 25,500 23,750 29,000

18 Binczyk Leni 11 58,000 16,250 13,500 11,500 16,750

26 Schad Amelie 09 49,750 13,250 12,000 12,250 12,250
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W13     JuTi C  Jg. 2010/2011     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

1 TG Schweinfurt 1848 I 10 267,250 70,000 66,250 67,250 63,750
3 Brendler Annika 10 70,750 18,000 16,750 18,750 17,250
5 Horn Frida 10 67,000 17,750 16,500 16,750 16,000
9 Schwank Mara 10 65,000 16,750 17,250 17,000 14,000

20 Thürmer Amelie 10 62,750 17,500 14,000 14,750 16,500
72 Schleglmilch Lea 10 45,750 15,250 15,750 14,750 0,000

2 DJK Schweinfurt I 10 265,250 68,750 67,750 66,500 62,250

2 Bock Zora 11 74,250 18,500 18,250 19,750 17,750

7 Geiling Jule 11 66,250 17,000 17,750 16,250 15,250

22 Lucht Leonie 10 61,250 16,750 15,500 15,000 14,000

23 Engelhardt-Duncan Valentina 11 60,500 15,000 14,750 15,500 15,250

33 Zantke Vera 11 58,500 16,500 16,250 13,250 12,500

3 TSV Schonungen I 10 258,500 68,500 63,500 64,000 62,500

8 Gringel  Romy 10 65,500 17,750 16,500 16,750 14,500

10 Baier Kim 11 64,750 17,000 13,750 15,250 18,750

13 Hohner Anna 11 64,000 16,250 15,750 16,500 15,500

15 Marschall Hanna 11 63,750 17,000 17,500 15,500 13,750

37 Gerhardt  Antonia 10 57,000 16,750 12,750 14,250 13,250

4 TSV Gochsheim 1906 I 10 256,750 69,750 62,500 60,250 64,250

4 Wehner Viktoria 10 68,250 18,250 16,250 17,500 16,250

13 Körner Lorena 11 64,000 17,750 15,750 14,500 16,000

15 Keller Leni 10 63,750 17,250 15,750 14,000 16,750

29 Lang Marie 11 58,750 15,250 14,750 13,500 15,250

29 Weidinger Luisa 10 58,750 16,500 14,500 14,250 13,500

40 Sterzl Sandra (aK) 10 56,750 15,750 14,500 12,250 14,250

5 GG Hassberge/TV Sand 10 253,750 69,250 65,250 60,750 58,500

1 Zull Carla 10 75,250 19,500 17,750 18,250 19,750

18 Anton Nala 12 63,000 16,750 17,250 15,000 14,000

26 Jurk Allegra 11 60,250 16,500 16,250 14,750 12,750

60 Büttner Jana 11 51,500 14,750 12,000 12,750 12,000

64 Finster Jolie 12 50,500 16,500 14,000 11,500 8,500

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

https://unterfranken.btv-turnen.de/schweinfurt-hassberge   Programmiert © Klaus Borst  12.05.2023  Seite 6 von 12



Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W13     JuTi C  Jg. 2010/2011     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

6 GG Hassberge/TV Ebern 10 249,250 68,500 61,500 58,000 61,250

6 Schmidt Jenny 10 66,500 17,750 16,250 15,750 16,750

12 Vollert Anna-Lena 10 64,250 18,000 15,500 13,750 17,000

29 Kuhnlein  Stella 11 58,750 16,750 14,750 12,250 15,000

35 Waiblinger Maja 11 57,500 15,250 15,000 14,750 12,500

41 Hahnlein Elin 10 56,500 16,000 14,500 13,750 12,250

57 Schneider Emma (aK) 12 52,750 14,500 14,500 11,750 12,000

73 Hegen Hanna (aK) 10 45,500 12,750 5,750 13,750 13,250

7 TG Schweinfurt 1848 III 11 241,000 64,250 62,250 57,250 57,250

21 Eusemann Hannah 11 62,000 16,500 15,500 13,500 16,500

23 Bärwald Fiona Isabel 11 60,500 16,750 15,500 13,750 14,500

34 Schröder Jolina 11 58,000 12,750 16,500 14,000 14,750

48 Seufert Emilia 11 55,000 15,000 13,000 15,500 11,500

49 Brosig Maxima (aK) 11 54,750 15,000 14,750 13,000 12,000

75 Englert Isabella 11 44,750 16,000 14,750 14,000 0,000

8 TG Schweinfurt 1848 II 10 237,250 64,250 64,500 57,500 51,000

11 Schneider Enni 10 64,500 16,250 16,750 15,500 16,000

37 Rottmann Valentina 10 57,000 15,500 15,500 13,000 13,000

42 Schlosser Samira 10 56,250 16,250 16,250 13,500 10,250

60 Kraus Lilly Ann 11 51,500 14,500 11,500 13,750 11,750

69 Just Lisa 10 47,000 16,250 16,000 14,750 0,000

70 Danilischin Lea (aK) 11 46,500 14,500 12,750 8,750 10,500

9 TSV Bad Kissingen 10 235,750 65,000 53,500 60,500 56,750

17 Schefel Miley Natascha 12 63,500 18,000 14,500 16,500 14,500

27 Schulz Isabel 11 60,000 16,500 13,750 16,000 13,750

44 Gerasymchuk Yana 11 55,500 15,500 11,750 14,000 14,250

44 Wenzel Klara 10 55,500 15,000 13,250 13,000 14,250

66 Eger Louisa 11 49,000 13,000 12,000 14,000 10,000
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W13     JuTi C  Jg. 2010/2011     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

10 TV Jahn Schweinfurt  10 233,250 65,750 60,250 50,500 56,750

28 Jucknieß Larissa 10 59,000 16,500 13,750 12,250 16,500

29 Metzger Lena 10 58,750 16,500 15,250 14,000 13,000

37 Schubert Amina 11 57,000 15,250 14,750 12,500 14,500

49 Ort Helana 10 54,750 16,000 14,250 11,750 12,750

56 Köth Hanna 11 53,250 16,750 16,000 9,250 11,250

80 Sullivan Phoebe (aK) 11 41,250 11,250 10,500 11,000 8,500

11 SV Kürnach 10 225,500 62,250 56,750 58,750 47,750

18 Baek Jiyoo 10 63,000 16,750 14,750 16,500 15,000

49 Sommer Jamina 10 54,750 15,250 14,500 14,500 10,500

53 Pilz Lilli 10 54,500 15,750 13,750 13,250 11,750

58 Schwarz Alexia (aK) 10 52,500 14,750 13,250 14,500 10,000

65 Kohl Leticia 11 49,750 11,000 13,750 14,500 10,500

67 Schindelmann Pauline 10 48,250 14,500 11,250 12,500 10,000

70 Koch Paula (aK) 11 46,500 14,000 11,000 11,750 9,750

12 TSV Schonungen II 10 221,750 60,000 57,500 53,000 51,250

35 Robyn  Keller 10 57,500 14,750 16,000 13,250 13,500

44 Gringel Lina 10 55,500 14,750 14,750 14,250 11,750

49 Hantschel Leonie 10 54,750 16,500 14,500 11,250 12,500

60 Vatter Lara 11 51,500 13,500 12,250 14,000 11,750

63 Wagner Luisa 11 51,000 14,000 12,000 11,500 13,500

13 DJK Schweinfurt II 10 213,500 59,250 58,250 53,500 42,500

23 Plonka Mia-Sophie 10 60,500 17,750 15,500 13,000 14,250

43 Dewald Rebecca 10 56,000 15,750 15,750 14,500 10,000

54 Fenn Milla 10 54,250 15,000 13,500 14,500 11,250

78 Albert Miriam 11 42,750 10,750 13,500 11,500 7,000
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W13     JuTi C  Jg. 2010/2011     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

14 TSV Gochsheim 1906 II 10 209,000 58,250 53,750 51,000 46,000

47 Zorn Luisa 11 55,250 16,000 14,000 11,750 13,500

55 Sinner  Emma 10 54,000 15,000 14,750 13,250 11,000

59 Ritter Anna 11 52,000 13,750 13,750 14,000 10,500

74 Engert Sophia 11 45,250 13,500 11,250 9,500 11,000

77 Parason Katharina 11 43,000 11,000 11,250 12,000 8,750

79 Schöner Fiona (aK) 12 42,250 10,750 10,500 10,500 10,500

15 TB Arnstein 10 169,250 45,000 44,250 39,500 40,500

67 Arnold Johanna 10 48,250 12,750 13,000 11,750 10,750

76 Dorn Marie 11 43,250 12,500 10,500 9,750 10,500

81 Palino Marie 12 39,500 9,500 9,250 10,250 10,500

82 Brückner Elisa 12 38,250 10,250 11,500 7,750 8,750
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W11     JuTi D  Jg. 2012/2013     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

1 TSV Schonungen  12 245,500 64,250 65,750 52,750 62,750
1 Endres  Ida 13 67,000 18,000 17,000 15,500 16,500
2 Hümmer Isabell 12 63,250 16,500 18,250 11,000 17,500

12 Stark Marie 12 55,500 14,500 14,250 13,000 13,750
20 Burgos Amelie 12 53,500 11,500 15,250 11,750 15,000
63 Pfister Isabella 13 43,000 15,250 15,250 12,500 0,000

2 TG Schweinfurt 1848 I 12 236,000 61,000 68,250 51,250 55,500

4 Katzenberger Luise 13 61,250 16,750 16,500 13,750 14,250

5 Woslomitel Viktoria 12 61,000 15,250 17,250 12,500 16,000

9 Rodschei Laura 12 56,500 13,750 17,500 12,500 12,750

11 Frömel Luise 12 56,000 15,000 17,000 12,250 11,750

14 Rath Victoria 13 55,000 14,000 16,000 12,500 12,500

37 Schlegelmilch Mona (aK) 13 49,750 13,500 14,000 10,500 11,750

3 TV Jahn Schweinfurt I 12 221,250 60,500 67,000 45,500 48,250

2 Aust Jule 13 63,250 16,750 19,000 14,500 13,000

8 Bläsius Melisa 12 57,500 16,500 16,250 12,750 12,000

35 Müller Emily 12 50,000 14,000 15,500 9,000 11,500

37 Glöckner Fabinne 12 49,750 13,250 15,500 9,250 11,750

43 Steponaitis Şayen 12 49,000 13,000 16,250 8,500 11,250

4 SV Kürnach I 12 219,000 56,000 61,250 44,000 57,750

6 Keller Sophia 13 59,250 14,500 18,750 11,750 14,250

7 Sommer Jana 13 57,750 14,000 14,750 13,500 15,500

14 Hartung Emily 12 55,000 13,500 17,000 10,500 14,000

25 Liebl Lenja (aK) 12 52,500 13,000 14,750 13,250 11,500

26 Kuhn Maja 13 52,000 13,750 14,750 9,500 14,000

33 Gehring Helena 12 50,500 13,750 14,750 10,500 11,500

5 TSV Bad Kissingen 12 211,000 60,000 57,750 46,750 46,500

10 Lummel Luana 12 56,250 16,000 14,250 12,500 13,500

23 Bevza Zlata 15 52,750 14,750 15,250 12,000 10,750

27 Wenzel Frieda 13 51,750 15,250 13,250 11,750 11,500

51 Dürheimer Mathilde 12 46,750 11,000 15,000 10,500 10,250

55 Rybak Kala 14 46,000 14,000 11,500 9,750 10,750

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W11     JuTi D  Jg. 2012/2013     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

6 TSV Gochsheim 1906 12 210,500 56,750 59,750 47,000 47,000

14 Schmitt Josy 13 55,000 15,500 14,250 10,500 14,750

22 Limbach Anna 13 53,250 13,750 16,250 12,500 10,750

40 Wolpert Matilda 13 49,250 11,750 14,500 12,750 10,250

44 Schneider Mia 13 48,250 12,000 14,750 11,250 10,250

51 Wahler Mia 13 46,750 15,500 13,500 6,500 11,250

73 Weber Luisa (aK) 13 36,000 8,500 12,000 7,000 8,500

78 Schraud Lia (aK) 15 33,500 8,500 9,500 5,500 10,000

7 TG Schweinfurt 1848 II 13 206,000 55,750 61,250 38,000 51,000

17 Raab Jule 12 53,750 13,000 14,500 13,750 12,500

23 Bohr Evelyn 12 52,750 15,250 16,750 7,500 13,250

35 Isimbetov Anastasia 12 50,000 13,250 15,250 8,000 13,500

55 Braun Stella 13 46,000 14,250 13,250 6,750 11,750

60 Thon Mara 13 44,750 11,500 14,750 8,750 9,750

69 Weiß Fabienne (aK) 13 40,250 12,250 12,250 7,250 8,500

73 Götz Magdalena (aK) 13 36,000 7,750 14,500 7,250 6,500

8 SV Kürnach II 12 205,750 53,000 62,750 46,750 43,250

20 Brand Elina 12 53,500 15,000 16,000 13,000 9,500

28 Schindelmann Lotte (aK) 12 51,500 12,250 17,000 11,250 11,000

30 Gottschlich Jule 13 51,000 13,000 16,750 10,000 11,250

33 Hauke Carlotta 12 50,500 12,000 15,000 12,000 11,500

48 Baek Bomin 12 47,250 13,000 14,750 10,000 9,500

53 Reuter Anna 13 46,250 8,500 15,000 11,750 11,000

65 Bieber Lotta (aK) 13 42,500 9,750 15,000 8,750 9,000

9 DJK Schweinfurt 12 200,500 56,000 55,500 42,750 46,250

12 Erbrich Grazia 13 55,500 17,000 16,000 9,250 13,250

17 Kupfer Zoey 12 53,750 15,750 14,000 13,000 11,000

59 Semakin Sophie 13 45,250 11,000 14,000 9,750 10,500

64 Sakinovic Hana 13 42,750 12,250 10,750 10,750 9,000

69 Weber  Sarah 14 40,250 8,750 11,500 8,500 11,500
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Siegerliste
Turn10® - Mannschaftswettkampf 06./07. Mai  2023

T10W11     JuTi D  Jg. 2012/2013     Gerätturn-4-Kampf
Rg Rg Name JG GesPkte GesPkte

M E  VR/RR gesNote gesNote gesNote gesNote

Boden Balken/Bank Reck/Stufenbarren Sprung/Minitramp

10 SV Kürnach III 12 197,750 50,000 57,250 40,750 49,750

17 Schmitt Luana 13 53,750 14,750 15,250 9,750 14,000

37 Pilz Anna-Lena 13 49,750 11,750 14,750 10,750 12,500

40 Österlein Emily 13 49,250 13,250 13,500 10,500 12,000

62 Maukner Amelie 13 43,250 8,500 13,750 9,750 11,250

72 Maukner Helena (aK) 13 39,000 9,000 11,750 9,250 9,000

73 Becker Charlotte 13 36,000 10,250 12,250 4,250 9,250

11 TV Hofheim 12 191,500 57,000 56,000 36,750 41,750

29 Schuck Frieda 12 51,250 16,000 14,750 10,000 10,500

40 Gottwald Lisa 12 49,250 14,000 15,000 9,250 11,000

53 Jill Norah 13 46,250 14,500 14,750 7,250 9,750

60 Gegner Mia 12 44,750 12,500 11,500 10,250 10,500

12 TV Jahn Schweinfurt II 12 187,500 49,250 61,000 37,000 40,250

44 Rossol Emma 13 48,250 14,000 14,750 9,250 10,250

47 Langer Lina 13 47,500 14,250 16,250 9,750 7,250

48 Bauner Herrera Luna 13 47,250 13,500 14,750 9,250 9,750

55 Scholz Felina 12 46,000 11,250 15,250 8,750 10,750

73 Kupfer Meike 12 36,000 10,500 7,750 8,250 9,500

13 TSV Stadtlauringen 12 186,250 43,750 56,000 37,750 48,750

31 Derleth Hanna 12 50,750 14,000 14,000 8,500 14,250

46 Memmel  Maja 13 47,750 11,000 14,000 10,500 12,250

58 Lang Helena 13 45,750 9,750 14,500 9,750 11,750

67 Hümpfner Nele 14 41,500 9,000 13,500 8,500 10,500

68 Hertl Sarah 13 40,500 8,500 13,000 9,000 10,000

14 GG Hassberge/TV Sand 12 181,250 45,000 53,500 37,250 45,500

31 Anton Mira 15 50,750 13,500 14,500 10,500 12,250

50 Schwemmlein Ella 14 47,000 11,250 13,000 10,750 12,000

66 Krapf Ella 12 42,000 10,750 13,750 8,250 9,250

71 Ehrle Sophia 14 39,750 9,500 12,250 7,750 10,250

77 Smuda Lilly 12 33,750 6,250 11,250 5,250 11,000
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